
Last Name First Name Position Title Email
Abbott Vickie MoMD Aide vabbott@swjcs.us
Blatsioris Margie ED Teacher mblatsioris@swjcs.us
Clark Stephanie Preschool/ED Aide sclark@swjcs.us
Collins Tracy Behavior Consultant tcollins@swjcs.us
Dewey Celestra SLP cdewey@swjcs.us
Ehlers Katie Preschool/OT Aide kehlers@swjcs.us
Harmon Sasha 1:1 Aide sharmon@swjcs.us
Herr Charity ED Teacher cherr@swjcs.us
Hoagland Kimberley ED Aide khoagland@swjcs.us
Kuhlenhoelter Mandy MoMD Aide mandykuhlenhoelter@ssu.swjcs.us
Laskowski Kelly MoMD Teacher klaskowski@swjcs.us
Levell Brooke Director of Special Education brooke.levell@ssu.swjcs.us
Mackison Brandi ED Aide bmackison@swjcs.us
Marksberry Amanda MoMD Aide amarksberry@swjcs.us
Matthews Deina 1:1 Aide dmatthews@swjcs.us
McNear Kate ED Teacher kmcnear@swjcs.us
Mowery Tasha ED Aide tmowery@swjcs.us
Pedigo Mallorie MoMD Teacher mpedigo@swjcs.us
Smith Marta MoMD Aide msmith@swjcs.us
Wilson Jessie Speech Aide jwilson@swjcs.us
Yong Evelyn Preschool Teacher eyong@swjcs.us


